AC Variable Speed Drives for Industry
0.37-710kW (0.5-950HP)
The drive for perfection
IMO Jaguar VXG
high performance drives
3Ø: 0.37-710kW (0.5-950HP)
The Jaguar VXG is the next generation of inverter technology, taking over from the market leading VXM. It has been
designed specifically to be a high performance, multifunctional inverter, that can answer the needs of today’s most

RF30A5-4B Footprint, Cat C1 VXG30A5L-4E
RF60A-4B Footprint, Cat C1 VXG37AL-4E, VXG45AL-4E, VXG60AL-4E
RF75A-4B Free standing, Cat C2 VXG75AL-4E
RF176A-4B Free standing, Cat C2 VXG91AL-4E, VXG112AL-4E, VXG150AL-4E, VXG175AL-4E
RF304-4B Free standing, Cat C3 VXG210AL-4E, VXG253AL-4E, VXG304AL-4E
RF520A-4B Free standing, Cat C3 VXG377AL-4E, VXG415AL-4E, VXG520AL-4E
RF840A-4B Free standing, Cat C3 VXG650AL-4E, VXG740AL-4E, VXG840AL-4E
RF960A-4B Free standing, Cat C3 VXG960AL-4E
RF1370-4B Free standing, Cat C3 VXG960AL-4E
DC and AC reactors
Essential in electronic drive installations, DC and AC reactors reduce low order harmonic distortion in the main power supply system, improve power
factor and reduce damaging fault currents in the event of a short-circuit at a drive’s input terminals. If a very long motor cable has to be used, an AC
reactor on the output side of a drive can limit peak voltages that could damage the motor’s insulation and prevent nuisance over-current alarms due to
cable charge-up.
Part No. Motor (kW) Amps (A) Impedance (mH)
VXLC0.4 0.4 1.5 50
VXLC0.75 0.75 2.5 30
VXLC1.5 1.5 4 16
VXLC2.2 2.2 5.5 12
VXLC4.0 4 9 7
VXLC5.5 5.5 13 4
VXLC7.5 7.5 18 3.5
VXLC11 11 22 2.5
VXLC15 15 34 1.8
VXLC18 18.5 41 1.4
VXLC22 22 49 1.3
VXLC30 30 80 0.86
VXLC37 37 100 0,7
VXLC45 45 120 0.58
VXLC55 55 146 0.47
VXLC75 75 200 0.35
VXLC90 90 238 0.29
VXLC110 110 291 0.24
VXLC132 132 326 0.215
VXLC160 160 395 0.177
VXLC200 200 494 0.142
VXLC220 220 557 0.126
VXLC280 280 700 0.1
AC reactors are also available. Contact IMO for price and availability.
Part No. CUB VXR VXG
RS485 / Modbus RTU CUBRS485 Standard Standard
Relay Output Card - - OPC-G1-RY